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Rank

Team

Seals
C: Coach Needed 60780

Tuna
C: Coach Needed 60780

Takeover
C: Coach Needed 60780

Motion Boyz
C: Coach Needed 60780

Elevate
C: Coach Needed 60780

Primetime
C: Coach Needed 60780

St Lucie Spartans
C: Coach Needed 60780

GC

Wins

Losses

0

Ties

0

0

Points

6

W/L %
1.000%

0.833%

0.500%

0.500%

0.333%

0.333%

0.000%

SUMMER ADULT BASKETBALL, 18-31 League
Summer Adult Basketball 2021 - 18-31 (Team) Standings

TPS
474

392

311

319

358

330

295

TPA
359

286

386

336

379

325

408

APPGS
79.00

65.33

51.83

53.17

59.67

55.00

49.17

APPGA
59.83

47.67

64.33

56.00

63.17

54.17

68.00

AMV
19.17

17.67

-12.50

-2.83

-3.50

0.83

-18.83



